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Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026

Saison 2025/2026
48e CdF 10/18 m - Besancon 2026

Palmarés Individuel

102 - Pistolet Vitesse 10 métres Dames 3
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TIR SPORTIF

.S
BESANCON

Place Nom / Prénom

0 NOoO OOk WDN =

ROUCEAU Odile
DAUGERON Dominique
LEVET COUSIN Catherine
DUBOIS Rolande

PEUCH Christine
LEROUX Marie-Annick
SIMONIAN Véronique
MORIN Lou

GARCETTE Laurence

DE PRIGOUNOFF Elisabeth
HIDEUX Isabelle

DEMAS Jocelyne

ALVES Annick

MICHEL Géraldine
GAUMONT-LEPETITCOLIN
Daniéle

CARCHEREUX Odile
BLOT Nadine

CHAUDRE Annick
PERRET Madeleine
NAXOS Daniele

Ligue Association / CDT

PDL
LYO
LIM
CEN
BOU
PDL
D-S
CEN
NOR
AUV
IDF
PDL
BRE
BOU

P-C

PRO
LIM
BRE
D-S
REU

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

S.T. BRIVISTE CDT CORREZE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS CDT CHER

MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS CDT COTE D'OR
REZE TIR SPORTIF CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE
C.T.S.B.L.V. CDT DROME

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF CDT EURE-ET-LOIR
CIBLE DEVILLOISE CDT SEINE-MARITIME
A.S.TA.M. CDT ALLIER

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS
CARQUEFOU TIR CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE
TIR S.0.R. 22 CDT COTES-D'ARMOR

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE

STE SAINTAISE DE TIR CDT CHARENTE-
MARITIME

C.T. SALONAIS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

A.S.A.L. LORIENT CDT MORBIHAN

CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

C.T.PN. REUNION CDT LA REUNION
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Total
18/0
17/0
15/0
13/0
11/0
11/0
10/0
10/0

9/0
9/0
8/0
8/0
8/0
8/0

8/0

8/0
7/0
6/0
5/0
3/0




